CERYEX . oo
Axel Johnson International

Stobitex polyurethane corner protectors

Product information

Stobitex corner protectors for webbing slings, with good flexibility and high durability against cutting. High durability against chemicals. Also
other sizes and lengths available but max. Length is 4 m.

Product code ending no.1 is one sided corner protector
Product code ending no.0 is two sided corner protector

Material: Polyurethane
Note: Delivery time 2-4 weeks




Code

KSSE120

KSSE150

KSSE180

KSSE250

KSSE300

KSSES50

KSSE65

KSSE75

KSSE90

Band width
mm

120

150

180

240

300

50

60

75

90

For webbing sling
t

10



	Stobitex polyurethane corner protectors

