

Stobitex polyurethane corner protectors

Product information

Stobitex corner protectors for webbing slings, with good flexibility and high durability against cutting. High durability against chemicals. Also other sizes and lengths available but max. Length is 4 m.

Product code ending no.1 is one sided corner protector

Product code ending no.0 is two sided corner protector

Material: Polyurethane

Note: Delivery time 2-4 weeks

Band width mm	For webbing sling t
120	4
150	5
180	6
240	8
300	10
50	1
60	2
75	3
90	3